1
EVIS EXERA III DUODENOVIDEOSCOPE
TJF-Q190V
Supporting Your Standard of Care
2 3
Supporting Your Standard of Care
TJF-Q190V DUODENOVIDEOSCOPE
ERCP Solutions That Allow You

EVIS EXERA III XENON LIGHT SOURCE OLYMPUS CLV-190
TJF-Q190V Note
Ordering Information
Order Number Description Units Quantity
TJF-Q190V 190-series Duodenovideoscope EA 1 PC
MAJ-2315 Single Use Distal Cover CAS 20 PC
MAJ-2319 Distal-end Flushing Adapter EA 1 PC
MAJ-2358 Connecting Tube for OER-Pro / OER-AW EA 1 PC
MAJ-2330 Connecting Tube for OER-Elite EA 1 PC
Up
Left
Right
Down